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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Adadr County, Ky,
Community, Town or City

P,S.C. No._9518
Original Sheet No.__ ]

Cmcellins PQS.C¢ No. mg§
Sheet No._ 1

ADAIR COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
Rate
Per Unit
Meter Size and Usage
5/8" X 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons $11.30 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons 390 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 3¢50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons 2,00 per 1,000 gallons
3/4" Meter
First 3,000 gallons $15.20 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons 390 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons 3,00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons 2,00 per 1,000 gallons
1" M
Jerer PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
,rxt 5,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY $23.00 Minimum Bill
ext 5,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons J - 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons JUL 11 1986 2,00 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2" Meter PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,
First 10,000 gallons SECHON 9 (1) $40.50 Minimum Bill
Nest 15,000 gallons BY:.{ie : 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons 2,00 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter
First 16,000 gallons $58.50 Minimum Bill
Next 9,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over - 254000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
SERVICE CONNECTIONS CHARGES
5/8" X 3/4" Meter $250
3/4" Meter Actual Cost
1" Meter Actual cost
1 1/2" Meter Actual cost
2" Meter Actual cost
DATE OF ISSUE ¥ 16, 1986 DATE EFFECTIVEJuly 11, 1986

TITLE Chairman

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

Case No._ 9518 dated_ July 11, 1986 .
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